RESULTATS

Championnat Régional de I'Avenir

TAPONNAT

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

73,600 km
Class Doss
1 3
2 138
3 6
4 94
5 141
6 1
7 46
8 37
9 70
10 123
11 102
12 62
13 24
14 72
15 69
16 145
17 2
18 16
19 7
20 81
21 137
22 125
23 124
24 79
25 120
26 11
27 42
28 128
29 40
30 22
31 23
32 28
33 139
34 25
35 135
36 44
37 89
38 48

NOM
QUISSERNE
BAILLARGEAT
VIGIER
SOUCHON
LAFEUILLE
VADIC
VIOZELANGE
SELIVERT
SANCHEZ
MONLEZUN
ROMMENS
SEGUIN
THOMAS
QUILEZ
LAFFINEUR
WEINGARTEN
LUINAUD
MENARD
CLEMENT
BRUET
TEXIER
DORIGNAC
LACROIX
LABARRIERE
COURBET
MAHISTRE
MARTIN
COLIN

NOUGUE DESSUS

LAIR
DRUTINUS
DROMAIN
AZILE LOZACH
COURIVAUD
BERNAGAUD
VERMANDE
POUVREAULT
MARCEREUIL
BERNARD

en 01:58:12

Prénom
Kilian
Marin

Marc Antoine

Antonin

Jordan

Baptiste

Matis
Fabien

Andréa
Kévin

Khelyan
Yanis

Clément

Aurélien
Théo

Luc

Romain

Valentin

Corentin

Simon

Mathieu
Enzo

Baptiste
Rémi

Maxime

Quentin

Nathan
Maxime
Maxence
Nicolas
Tomy
Remi
Julien
Pablo
Aléxis
Pierre
Grégory
Baptiste

Simon

Route
Cadets

27 mai 2018

Moyenne du 1% : 37,360

CLUB
Creuse Oxygene
UV Limoges Team U 87
VC La Souterraine
Cote de Beauté Cy.
EC Ambazac
Creuse Oxygene
ASPTT vélo Brive Agg.
SC Serres Castet
CC Marmandais
US Bouscataise
TC Cycliste Dordogne Sud
Angouléme VC
UV Poitiers
LVC Tonniens
CS Casteljalousain
UC Condat
Creuse Oxygene
Bressuire AC
VC La Souterraine
EC3M
UV Limoges Team U 87
US Bouscataise
US Bouscataise
Peyrehorade SC
UC Le Haillan St-Médard
P. St-Florent Niort
Sud-Ouest Cyclisme For.
VC Pays de Langon
VC Nayais
Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
UV Poitiers
EC Ambazac
UV Poitiers
US Rauzan
UC Briviste
VC Saintais
UA La Rochefoucauld
UV Poitiers

Cat
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

LISME

N°lic/UCI
50230290492
50870060282
50230280227
50171460037
50870190086
50230290495
50190220068
50643230109
50472070037
50330460032
50242920027
50161860055
50860710128
50472190065
50472060004
50870390189
50230290322
50791650134
50230280255
50170040002
50870060075
50330460041
50330460034
50401640013
50330420028
50790590084
50190030026
50330560109
50643300113
50860700085
50860700099
50860710216
50870190024
50860710133
50330830019
50190110101
50170500236
50160150067
50860710243

Tps
01:58:12

az21"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a4'30"



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

12
84
105
140
21
153
41
143
45
76
147
86
77
148
152
19
55
110
113
127
129
18
31
107
104
108
136
27
17
14
111
117
47
54
134
99
133
57
34

64

132
95
96
91

33

POINT
LOUCOUGARAY
LITHARD
TIONI
GUILLON
GOUMARD
PALUD
BOISSOU
NOUHAUD
WARIN
LARRY
BAUDU
BEYRIE
ONESTI
HOUCHOU
VALLOIS
RESTOU
CHAZAUD
BELIN
GRANGIER
BLONDEL
POTET
MERLOT
DEUS
HYVERT
LAPOUGE LOYZANCE
VINCENT
BELLIN
LEPECULIER
LAJAUNIAS
DEZERABLE

VEDEL
MASOCH
PINEAUX
BERNAGAUD
TOMSKI
TATER
SOUCHAUD
RENOUX
CHARTRAIN
BLANCHON
DOURTHE
COMMERY
NICOLEAU
BONNIN
CHARTRAIN
TRANCHANT

Valentin
Tom
Jules
Yoann
Adrien
Lucas
Noah
Yannick
Florian
Hugo
Alexandre
Gaetan
Flavien
Romaric
Guillaume
Louis
Léon
Tony
Jérémy
Mael
Damien
Fabien
Théo
Aléxis
Norick
Romain
Teddy
Emmanuel
Louis
Valérian
Théo
Gabin
Marius
Aymeric
Mathieu
Paulin
Etienne
Valentin
Maxime
Fernand
Julian
Joris
Mathys
Louis
Mathéo
Bastien

Valentin

VC Thouars
VC Charente Océan
AS Testerine
EC Ambazac
V Naintré
VTT Gauriac
Urt Vélo 64
AC Rilhac Rancon
ASPTT vélo Brive Agg.
Stade Montois Cy.
UC Condat
VC Rochefort
Stade Montois Cy.
US Nantiat — EPMB
JS Asterienne
JPC Lussac
COCouronnais
CAM Bordeaux
Mérignac VC
VC Pays de Langon
VC Pays de Langon
CA Civray
UV Poitiers
AS Testerine
AS Testerine
CAM Bordeaux
Raid N Trial
UV Poitiers
CA Civray
Bressuire AC
Mérignac VC
UC Gradignan
UA La Rochefoucauld
COCouronnais
US Rauzan
AC Ménesplet
VC Pays de Langon
COCouronnais
Aviron Bayonnais
Creuse Oxygene
Angouléme VC
VC Pays de Langon
CC Périgueux Dordogne
CC Périgueux Dordogne
CC Vervant
Creuse Oxygéne
AC Chatellerault

Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cadl
Cad1l
Cadl
Cad2

50790600141
50170300100
50330090139
50870190042
50860680268
50330910172
50643370106
50870310071
50190220065
50401600049
50870390340
50170450077
50401600059
50870400011
50242630032
50860660132
50160100154
50330140198
50330260130
50330560018
50330560157
50860630127
50860710270
50330090220
50330090092
50330140041
50330940008
50860710192
50860630057
50791650094
50330260053
50330400046
50160150054
50160100063
50330830018
50242780086
50330560305
50160100253
50643110031
50230290624
50161860082
50330560303
50242580001
50242580045
50170790001
50230290621
50861540388

a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"
a 4'30"


PC 1
Highlight


87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

87
112
142
101

71

97
109
118
115

61
126
149

49
130

80

75
121

LANCRY
VALEUR
ROUSSEL
BOWEN
GRELLIER
FAURE
BROUSSE
DUNEAU
BOURGOIN
PORTAU
LABREZE
MORVAN
REGENT
CHARRON
DREAN
DURAND
EYMARD

Hugo
Karl

Aurélien

Sacha Alexander

Mathis
Corentin
Mathieu

Paul
Jules
Killian
Louis

Charlie

Pierre

Pierre

Rudy
Hugo

Luca

VC Rochefort
Mérignac VC
EC Ambazac
TC Cycliste Dordogne Sud
CS Casseneuil
EVCC Bergerac
CAM Bordeaux
UC Gradignan
UC Gradignan
Angouléme VC
VC Pays de Langon
UC Orthézienne
UA La Rochefoucauld
VC Pays de Langon
VC Tarnos
Stade Montois Cy.
UC Le Haillan St-Médard

Cad2
Cadl
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cad2
Cad2
Cadl
Cadl
Cad2
Cadl

50170450213
50330260074
50870190097
50242920026
50472140024
50242600133
50330140154
50330400057
50330400004
50161860043
50330560005
50643260065
50160150115
50330560176
50401660214
50401600008
50330420145





